10



Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :08AAACU6928L1ZU

1.	Legal Name UNI			INIBIC FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any		UNIBIC FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED				
3.	Additional trade names, if any						
4.	Constitution of Business	Private Limited Company					
5.	Address of Principal Place Business	e of	of G 494, ROAD NO 9A, VKI AREA, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302013				
6.	Date of Liability 01/07/2017						
7.	Date of Validity		From	01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
8.	Type of Registration	0	Regular				
9. Particulars of Approving			Rajasthan Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signature							
Name PRAMO		D KUMAR SOGARWAL					
Designation Assistan		nt Commissioner					
Jurisdictional Office Circle-A		, Jaipur IV, - Ward-I					
Date of issue of Certificate 10/04/20		023					
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.							

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 10/04/2023 by the jurisdictional authority.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 08AAACU6928L1ZU

Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

Legal Name UNIBIC FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any UNIBIC FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Additional trade names, if any

50005

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

- 1 Ground Floor, SP4-320, RIICO Industrial Area Karoli, Tapukara, Alwar, Rajasthan, 301707
- 2 H-57, Road No 14 VKI Area Extn, Badarna Industrial Area, Jaipur, Jaipur, Rajasthan, 302013



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 08AAACU6928L1ZU

Legal Name Trade Name, if any Additional trade names, if any UNIBIC FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED UNIBIC FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



Name Designation/Status Resident of State Name Designation/Status Name Designation/Status Resident of State NAVEEN PANDEY DIRECTOR Haryana Pranav Kumar Suresh Nominee Director Kerala Sandeep Reddy Nadigadda Nominee Director Puducherry